
QUOTE

February 7,2024

Mr. lan Johnstone

Dupage County NA000393
421 N. County Farm Road

Wheaton, lL 60187
630407-5680
la n.Joh n stone @d u oaeeco. ore

CP6O27 (Dual Bollard 50 Amp, 23' Self-Retracting Cabtes COMMERCTAL)

With Power Share Jumper And 5 Year Labor and Parts Warranty
REFERENCE:

Ship to:

tsAY-.,^-"*l

County Sourcewell Quote #042221-CPl CP6000 Series 50 23' Dual Bollard Station W Final lnstall X 2

Signature Date

Arnount Due

Shipping

cmooGlNsrALL-
c0MMtssr0NtNG

CPSUPPORT-ACTIVE

CP6OOGCMT-NA

Model Number

5 Year Assure

5 Year Commercial

Cloud Plan

ChargePoint

cP6021850A-17

Descdptlon

Total cost before installation

Shipping

Final lnstallation to a Made Ready Site

lnitial Activation and Configuration

Reference Page 2 of Quote for Explanation

Bollard Concrete Mounting Kit

Reference Page 2 of Quote for Explanation

Reference Page 2 of Quote for Explanation

5O Amp Dual Bollard with 23' Cable

Locking Holster and Card Reader

2

2

2

2

2

4

2

QTY

$405
$1,260

$349

$125
$1,700

Per Plug

$1,640

List $9,126
$7,758

Prlce Per

StaUon

$29,754.00

TotalPrlce

$810
$2,52o

$698

$250
$3,400
$6,560

$15,516



CARBg/N
tsAY"'s@l

lnitial Station Activation and Configuration Service includes activation of cloud services and configuration of radio groups,

connections, access control, visibility control, pricing, reports and alerts. One time initial service per station $349

Commercial Cloud Plan available in prepay options:
Annual fee includes: Commercial Cloud Plan, 24-7-365 Customer Service for Drivers via 800 number, Reporting,

Software Updates, Station Manager Account Access, Data Collection and Credit Card Capability
Pricing, Automatic Funds Collection, Power Management and Videos.

lyear $365
2 years $715 ($357.50 per year) per ptug

3 years $1,040 ($346.66 per year) per ptug

4 years $1,360 ($340 per year) per ptug

5 years $1,640 ($328 per year) per plug

Optional Programs:

Assure Warranty optional extended Labor and Parts Warranty:
1 year $430
2 years $800 ($400 per year)

3 years $1,140 ($380 per year)

4 years $t,44O($360 per yea4

5 years $1,700 ($340 per year)

** Other Standard Terms and Conditions
20% restocking fee for any product returned to ChargePoint

Terms: 50% due upon placement of order and balance due 30 days after shipment of product.

lssue paymentto CD LLC.

ChargePoint 2 yeat parlwarranty applies for all products. Warranty will be between purchaser and ChargePoint.
Cloud and Assure plans start upon station activation or g0 day's after ship date, whichever is first.
Prices are confidential and expire: March 8,2024

Bob Spatz - 518-505-0508 - bobs@carbondayevcharging.com - 163 S. Wheeling Rd. - Wheeling, tL 60090

Visit Our Website: https://carbondavevcharsing.com/


