

**QUOTE**

February 7, 2024

Mr. Ian Johnstone  
 Dupage County NA000393  
 421 N. County Farm Road  
 Wheaton, IL 60187  
 630-407-5680  
[Ian.Johnstone@dupageco.org](mailto:Ian.Johnstone@dupageco.org)

CP6021 (Dual Bollard 50 Amp, 23' Self-Retracting Cables **COMMERCIAL**)

With Power Share Jumper And 5 Year Labor and Parts Warranty

REFERENCE: DuPage County Sourcewell Quote #042221-CPI CP6000 Series 50 Amp 23' Dual Bollard Station W/ Final Install X 2

Model Number	Description	QTY	Price Per Station	Total Price
ChargePoint CP6021B-50A-L7	50 Amp Dual Bollard with 23' Cable Locking Holster and Card Reader	2	List \$9,126 \$7,758	\$15,516
5 Year Commercial Cloud Plan	Reference Page 2 of Quote for Explanation	4	Per Plug	
5 Year Assure	Reference Page 2 of Quote for Explanation	2	\$1,640 \$1,700	\$6,560 \$3,400
CP6000-CMT-NA	Bollard Concrete Mounting Kit	2	\$125	\$250
CPSUPPORT-ACTIVE	Initial Activation and Configuration Reference Page 2 of Quote for Explanation	2	\$349	\$698
CP6000-INSTALL- COMMISSIONING	Final Installation to a Made Ready Site	2	\$1,260	\$2,520
Shipping	Shipping	2	\$405	\$810
Amount Due	Total cost before installation			\$29,754.00

Signature

Date



Ship to:



**Initial Station Activation and Configuration Service** includes activation of cloud services and configuration of radio groups, connections, access control, visibility control, pricing, reports and alerts. One time initial service per station \$349

**Commercial Cloud Plan available in prepay options:**

Annual fee includes: Commercial Cloud Plan, 24-7-365 Customer Service for Drivers via 800 number, Reporting, Software Updates, Station Manager Account Access, Data Collection and Credit Card Capability Pricing, Automatic Funds Collection, Power Management and Videos.

1 year \$365  
2 years \$715 (\$357.50 per year) per plug  
3 years \$1,040 (\$346.66 per year) per plug  
4 years \$1,360 (\$340 per year) per plug  
5 years \$1,640 (\$328 per year) per plug

**Optional Programs:**

**Assure Warranty optional extended Labor and Parts Warranty:**

1 year \$430  
2 years \$800 (\$400 per year)  
3 years \$1,140 (\$380 per year)  
4 years \$1,440 (\$360 per year)  
5 years \$1,700 (\$340 per year)

**\*\* Other Standard Terms and Conditions**

20% restocking fee for any product returned to ChargePoint  
Terms: 50% due upon placement of order and balance due 30 days after shipment of product.  
Issue payment to CD LLC.  
ChargePoint 2 year part warranty applies for all products. Warranty will be between purchaser and ChargePoint.  
Cloud and Assure plans start upon station activation or 90 day's after ship date, whichever is first.  
Prices are confidential and expire: March 8, 2024

**Bob Spatz - 518-505-0508 - [bobs@carbondayevcharging.com](mailto:bobs@carbondayevcharging.com) - 163 S. Wheeling Rd. - Wheeling, IL 60090**

Visit Our Website: <https://carbondayevcharging.com/>